4 3 2 | ]
PO NOTSCALEDRAVING o Re el T TR S st e Ty | REV] DESCRIPTION DATE_ | FNOINEER
PROVIDED. CONSULT WITH VIRGINIA PANEL CORPORATION ENGINEERING IF MORE DETAIL ISREQUIRED. | C | ECN # 10369 6/04/20 [N BEDNARCZYK
[19.89]
e - [177.80] |
7.00
‘ f—]
PIN AT PIN B1
SMB PLUG
[186.94] —
7.36
Pl —
e | ' —
16/16 Position TriPaddle Signal/Mini Coaxial
Receiver Module
MATING FACE
Run # From Locat.ion To Locati<.)n Label
(Conn - Pin) (Conn - Pin)
1 P1-Al SMBPLUG | CHO
2 P1-A2 SMBPLUG | CH1
3 P1-A3 SMBPLUG | CH2 CUSTOMER DRAWING
4 P1-Ad SMBPLUG | CH3
5. SEE SHEET 2 FOR NOTE 5 5 P1-A5 SMB PLUG CH4 @E
4. SEE SHEET 2 FOR NOTE 4 6 P1-A6 SMBPLUG | CHS5 = Virginla Parel Corporation
3. SEE SHEET 2 FOR ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 7 P1-A7 SMBPLUG | CH6 PTA PXI NI
8 P1-AS SMBPLUG | CH7
2. MATING MODULE: 510108210 (1) RELATVE CONNECTOR POSTIONS PXIe‘S] 72
MATING PATCHCORDS: 7-331116000-036 (8) AND MAY VARY WITH PINOUT
DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN AS:; [PWG.NO. 510140248 REV
1. FOR APPLICATION USE AND CARE INFORMATION CONSULT VPC USERS GUIDE @ WWW .VPC.COM [M|LL|METERS] C
SIZE SCALE CAGE CODE SHEET
NOTES: INCHES B| NONE 18117 1 OF 2
4 | 3 2 | ]




4 3

2 |

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS M2 FLAT WASHER

INSTRUMENT FRONT PLATE

CUT CAPTIVE SCREW AND

SPRING TO REMOVE FROM
ASSEMBLY, TYP. 2 PLCS.

/5\ MOUNT M2 SCREWS THROUGH CAPTIVE HARDWARE RECEPTACLE
/A\ SPRING NOT SHOWN

M2 LOCK WASHER

M2 X 14 SOCKET
HEAD CAP SCREW

(S 2
)

@~
@)
‘!’/)
O

%i S

L

A

5%
o
A

N
@\"‘

o
®

/5

TAPERED M2 NUT

TAPERED M2 NUT

M2 FLAT WASHER

M2 LOCK WASHER

M2 X 20 SOCKET
HEAD CAP SCREW

CUSTOMER DRAWING - CUSTOMER DRAWING - CUSTOMER DRAWING

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF VIRGINIA

DWG.NO.

REV

PANEL CORPORATION AND IS SUBMITTED FOR USE BY THE CUSTOMER ONLY. 51 01 40248 C
NOTES: THE DATA SHALL NOT BE DUPLICATED, USED, OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART SIZE SCALE CAGE CODE SHEE
. DO NOT SCALE DRAWING | FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN TO MAINTAIN THE EQUIPMENT PROVIDED. B NONE 18117 20F2

2

1




